
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れのち曇り 13.9 6.6 2,112 83,635 83,635 60,351 138.6

2 曇り時々雨 11.0 0.0 307 12,157 95,792 120,703 79.4

3 晴れ時々曇り 3.5 2.7 1,316 52,114 147,906 181,054 81.7

4 晴れのち時々曇り 11.0 10.2 2,727 107,989 255,895 241,405 106.0

5 晴れのち曇り 12.4 4.3 1,614 63,914 319,810 301,756 106.0

6 曇り一時雨 8.5 0.0 442 17,503 337,313 362,108 93.2

7 曇りのち晴れ 4.0 5.7 2,394 94,802 432,115 422,459 102.3

8 晴れ時々曇り 5.5 0.0 976 38,650 470,765 482,810 97.5

9 晴れ 10.5 10.8 3,189 126,284 597,049 543,162 109.9

10 晴れ一時雨 7.5 3.9 1,963 77,735 674,784 603,513 111.8

11 晴れ時々曇り 9.0 9.1 2,645 104,742 779,526 663,864 117.4

12 晴れ時々曇り 12.0 5.6 1,862 73,735 853,261 724,216 117.8

13 曇り時々雨 7.8 0.0 406 16,078 869,339 784,567 110.8

14 雨 8.1 0.0 301 11,920 881,258 844,918 104.3

15 晴れ一時雨 11.2 8.8 2,283 90,407 971,665 905,269 107.3

16 曇り一時雨 10.9 0.6 516 20,434 992,099 965,621 102.7

17 曇り時々晴れ 7.4 2.3 1,324 52,430 1,044,529 1,025,972 101.8

18 曇り時々晴れ 8.8 0.5 1,350 53,460 1,097,989 1,086,323 101.1

19 晴れ時々曇り 9.1 7.7 2,481 98,248 1,196,237 1,146,675 104.3

20 晴れのち曇り 13.1 9.2 2,794 110,642 1,306,879 1,207,026 108.3

21 曇り時々雨 14.1 0.0 594 23,522 1,330,402 1,267,377 105.0

22 曇り一時雨 8.3 0.8 1,017 40,273 1,370,675 1,327,728 103.2

23 晴れ一時雨 10.0 4.5 1,422 56,311 1,426,986 1,388,080 102.8

24 晴れのち時々曇り 16.9 10.5 2,770 109,692 1,536,678 1,448,431 106.1

25 曇り 17.3 1.6 1,358 53,777 1,590,455 1,508,782 105.4

26 曇り時々晴れ 10.8 0.2 990 39,204 1,629,659 1,569,134 103.9

27 晴れのち曇り 14.9 6.5 2,323 91,991 1,721,650 1,629,485 105.7

28 曇り一時雨 12.2 1.1 684 27,086 1,748,736 1,689,836 103.5

29 晴れ一時雨 21.1 4.7 1,986 78,646 1,827,382 1,750,187 104.4

30 曇り時々晴れ 17.0 5.4 1,770 70,092 1,897,474 1,810,539 104.8

31 晴れ時々曇り 13.9 10.2 2,374 94,010 1,991,484 1,870,890 106.4

℃ h 50,290

11.0 4.31 1622.3

3.64 1552.2

実績平均(/日) ¥64,241

  月目標値(/日) ¥60,351

月合計 ¥1,991,484
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